
Europe's Most Active Professionals on Social - Best of 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Industry Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 KPMG Belgium https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-belgium/Management ConsultingBelgium 1,809 641 35.43%
2 Gi Group Holding https://www.linkedin.com/company/gigroupholding/Staffing & RecruitmentItaly 1,124 370 32.92%
3 Blip https://www.linkedin.com/company/blipbr/South America & MexicoBrazil 1,588 447 28.15%
4 LLYC https://www.linkedin.com/company/llyc/Marketing & AdvertisingSpain 1,369 375 27.39%
5 Frontiers https://www.linkedin.com/company/frontiers/Swiss HQ Research 3,050 816 26.75%
6 KPMG Switzerland https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-switzerland/Management ConsultingSwitzerland 2,262 601 26.57%
7 Cato Networks https://www.linkedin.com/company/cato-networks/IT & Services Israel 1,136 300 26.41%
8 Le Conservateur https://www.linkedin.com/company/conservateur/Financial ServicesFrance 1,103 279 25.29%
9 Proprietes-privees.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/proprietes-privees/Real Estate France 1,368 344 25.15%

10 Sankhya Gestão de Negócioshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sankhyagestao/South America & MexicoBrazil 2,086 503 24.11%
11 Mews https://www.linkedin.com/company/mewssystems/Computer SoftwareNetherlands 1,213 274 22.59%
12 Implement Consulting Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/implement-consulting-group/Management ConsultingDenmark 1,833 414 22.59%
13 Lucerne University of Applied Sciences and Artshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/hslu-hochschule-luzern/Swiss HQ Switzerland 2,939 662 22.52%
14 Barreau de Paris https://www.linkedin.com/company/barreau-de-paris/Legal Services France 1,237 278 22.47%
15 Alan https://www.linkedin.com/company/avec-alan/Insurance France 1,021 227 22.23%
16 World Intellectual Property Organizationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/wipo/Swiss HQ Switzerland 2,146 468 21.81%
17 International Telecommunication Unionhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/international-telecommunication-union/Swiss HQ Switzerland 1,303 283 21.72%
18 International Trade Centre https://www.linkedin.com/company/international-trade-centre/Swiss HQ Switzerland 1,225 264 21.55%
19 Neogrid https://www.linkedin.com/company/neogrid/South America & MexicoBrazil 1,063 228 21.45%
20 Crayon https://www.linkedin.com/company/crayon-group/IT & Services Norway 3,468 740 21.34%
21 Morgan McKinley https://www.linkedin.com/company/morgan-mckinley/Staffing & RecruitmentIreland 1,303 275 21.11%
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22 MDS Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/mds-group-pt/Insurance Portugal 1,901 393 20.67%
23 SAFTI https://www.linkedin.com/company/safti/Real Estate France 3,785 778 20.55%
24 BSK Immobilier https://www.linkedin.com/company/bsk-immobilier/Real Estate France 1,433 293 20.45%
25 PwC Finland https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc-finland/Management ConsultingFinland 1,112 226 20.32%
26 Nexthink https://www.linkedin.com/company/nexthink/Swiss HQ Switzerland 1,025 208 20.29%
27 Cresol Cooperativa https://www.linkedin.com/company/cresol_coop/South America & MexicoBrazil 5,789 1,163 20.09%
28 iad France https://www.linkedin.com/company/iadfranceofficiel/Real Estate France 8,735 1,748 20.01%
29 RD Station https://www.linkedin.com/company/rd-station/South America & MexicoBrazil 1,342 266 19.82%
30 KPMG Norway https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmgnorge/Management ConsultingNorway 1,630 323 19.82%
31 PwC Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc-ireland/Management ConsultingIreland 2,418 478 19.77%
32 Nordcloud https://www.linkedin.com/company/nordcloud-ltd/IT & Services Finland 1,271 249 19.59%
33 Efficity https://www.linkedin.com/company/efficity/Real Estate France 1,426 276 19.35%
34 Groupe LIP https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupelip_interim-et-recrutement/Staffing & RecruitmentFrance 1,026 195 19.01%
35 KPMG Italy https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-italy/Management ConsultingItaly 4,860 923 18.99%
36 Awin Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/awin-global/Marketing & AdvertisingGermany 1,348 256 18.99%
37 Omie https://www.linkedin.com/company/omie/South America & MexicoBrazil 1,383 262 18.94%
38 Ilustre Colegio de la Abogacía de Madridhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/colegio-de-la-abogacia-de-madrid/Law & Legal Spain 1,323 250 18.90%
39 Q_PERIOR https://www.linkedin.com/company/q_perior/Management ConsultingGermany 1,054 199 18.88%
40 Grafton Recruitment https://www.linkedin.com/company/grafton-recruitment/Staffing & RecruitmentItaly 1,195 224 18.74%
41 UEFA https://www.linkedin.com/company/uefa/Swiss HQ Switzerland 2,979 556 18.66%
42 SUPPLAY https://www.linkedin.com/company/supplay/Staffing & RecruitmentFrance 1,854 346 18.66%
43 APEC https://www.linkedin.com/company/apec/Staffing & RecruitmentFrance 1,679 311 18.52%
44 PwC Sweden https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc-sweden/Management ConsultingSweden 2,676 492 18.39%
45 Buk https://www.linkedin.com/company/buk-cl/South America & MexicoChile 1,443 263 18.23%
46 Zühlke Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/zuehlkegroup/IT & Services Switzerland 1,809 326 18.02%
47 COSMO CONSULT https://www.linkedin.com/company/cosmo-consult-gmbh/IT & Services Germany 1,335 239 17.90%
48 ManpowerGroup Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/manpowergroup-italia/Staffing & RecruitmentItaly 1,166 207 17.75%
49 SUSE https://www.linkedin.com/company/suse/Computer SoftwareGermany 2,522 445 17.64%
50 Generali France https://www.linkedin.com/company/generali-france/Insurance France 1,044 184 17.62%
51 Ultracargo https://www.linkedin.com/company/ultracargo/South America & MexicoBrazil 1,045 184 17.61%
52 PwC Luxembourg https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc-luxembourg/Financial ServicesLuxembourg 3,408 592 17.37%
53 Allianz Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/allianz-services/Financial ServicesGermany 3,164 547 17.29%
54 Grupo Vamos https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupo-vamos/South America & MexicoBrazil 1,205 208 17.26%
55 PwC Argentina https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc-argentina/South America & MexicoArgentina 2,930 503 17.17%
56 Malt https://www.linkedin.com/company/maltcommunity/Internet France 1,521 260 17.09%
57 Trustpilot https://www.linkedin.com/company/trustpilot/Internet Denmark 1,136 191 16.81%
58 PagoNxt https://www.linkedin.com/company/pagonxt/Financial ServicesSpain 1,410 237 16.81%
59 will bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/eusouwillbank/South America & MexicoBrazil 1,335 223 16.70%
60 PwC Belgium https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc_belgium/Accounting Belgium 1,814 303 16.70%
61 Onepoint https://www.linkedin.com/company/onepoint/Management ConsultingFrance 3,585 596 16.62%
62 KPMG Sweden https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmgsweden/Management ConsultingSweden 1,786 296 16.57%
63 PwC Greece https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc-greece/Management ConsultingGreece 1,912 316 16.53%
64 Telefónica Tech https://www.linkedin.com/company/telefonicatech/Telco Spain 3,893 643 16.52%
65 Accenture Greece https://www.linkedin.com/company/accenture-greece/IT & Services Greece 1,128 186 16.49%
66 South Pole https://www.linkedin.com/company/south-pole-global/Swiss HQ Switzerland 1,040 171 16.44%
67 Consid https://www.linkedin.com/company/consid-ab/IT & Services Sweden 1,844 302 16.38%
68 Voltalia https://www.linkedin.com/company/voltalia/Semiconductor France 1,444 236 16.34%
69 Allianz France https://www.linkedin.com/company/allianz-france/Insurance France 6,665 1,087 16.31%
70 Adyen https://www.linkedin.com/company/adyen/Financial ServicesNetherlands 4,569 744 16.28%
71 C6 Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/c6-bank/South America & MexicoBrazil 3,861 628 16.27%
72 Grant Thornton Sweden https://www.linkedin.com/company/grant-thornton-sweden-ab_20119/Management ConsultingSweden 1,728 281 16.26%
73 PwC Colombia https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc-colombia/South America & MexicoColombia 1,121 181 16.15%
74 DeepL https://www.linkedin.com/company/linkedin-com-company-deepl/Computer SoftwareGermany 1,357 219 16.14%
75 PwC Nederland https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc-nederland/Management ConsultingNetherlands 3,667 591 16.12%
76 Accenture Baltics https://www.linkedin.com/company/accenture-baltics/IT & Services Latvia 1,134 182 16.05%
77 TeamViewer https://www.linkedin.com/company/teamviewer/Computer SoftwareGermany 1,989 319 16.04%
78 General Motors South Americahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/generalmotors-south-america/South America & MexicoBrazil 1,312 209 15.93%
79 Agibank https://www.linkedin.com/company/agibank/South America & MexicoBrazil 5,081 809 15.92%
80 XP Investimentos https://www.linkedin.com/company/xpinvestimentos/South America & MexicoBrazil 4,136 656 15.86%
81 Banco Mercantil https://www.linkedin.com/company/bancomercantil/South America & MexicoBrazil 4,364 690 15.81%
82 Odoo https://www.linkedin.com/company/odoo/Computer SoftwareBelgium 4,952 782 15.79%
83 OptimHome Immobilier https://www.linkedin.com/company/optimhome/Real Estate France 1,140 180 15.79%
84 Elsevier https://www.linkedin.com/company/elsevier/IT & Services Netherlands 11,541 1,820 15.77%
85 PagBank https://www.linkedin.com/company/pagbank/South America & MexicoBrazil 8,308 1,310 15.77%
86 HSO https://www.linkedin.com/company/hso/IT & Services Netherlands 2,705 425 15.71%
87 FSB Comunicação https://www.linkedin.com/company/fsbcomunicacao/South America & MexicoBrazil 1,264 198 15.66%
88 Inpasa Brasil https://www.linkedin.com/company/inpasabrasil/South America & MexicoBrazil 2,026 317 15.65%
89 Zurich Santander Insurance Americahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/zurich-santander-insurance-america/Insurance Spain 1,062 166 15.63%
90 Swiss Life France https://www.linkedin.com/company/swiss-life-france/Insurance France 2,855 445 15.59%
91 Scala Data Centers https://www.linkedin.com/company/scaladatacenters/South America & MexicoBrazil 1,033 161 15.59%
92 Ivalua https://www.linkedin.com/company/ivalua/Computer SoftwareFrance 1,048 163 15.55%
93 MedSênior https://www.linkedin.com/company/medseniorbrasil/South America & MexicoBrazil 1,591 247 15.52%
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94 CAPIFRANCE https://www.linkedin.com/company/capifrance/Real Estate France 1,955 303 15.50%
95 Azimut Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/azimutitalia/Financial ServicesItaly 2,323 359 15.45%
96 PwC Switzerland https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc_switzerland/IT & Services Switzerland 2,977 460 15.45%
97 Fineco Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/finecobank/Financial ServicesItaly 4,159 642 15.44%
98 RELEX Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/relexsolutions/Computer SoftwareFinland 2,135 329 15.41%
99 F1RST Digital Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/f1rstdigitalservices/South America & MexicoBrazil 4,207 648 15.40%

100 Maandag https://www.linkedin.com/company/maandag/Staffing & RecruitmentNetherlands 1,879 289 15.38%
101 Abeille Assurances https://www.linkedin.com/company/abeilleassurances/Insurance France 3,063 471 15.38%
102 MetLife Colombia https://www.linkedin.com/company/metlifecolombia/South America & MexicoColombia 1,159 178 15.36%
103 Atea Sverige https://www.linkedin.com/company/atea-sverige/IT & Services Sweden 2,414 367 15.20%
104 emagine https://www.linkedin.com/company/emagine/IT & Services Denmark 1,226 186 15.17%
105 Spar Nord https://www.linkedin.com/company/spar-nord-bank/Banking Denmark 2,005 303 15.11%
106 dss+ https://www.linkedin.com/company/consultdss/Swiss HQ Switzerland 1,658 250 15.08%
107 Alelo Brasil https://www.linkedin.com/company/alelo-brasil/South America & MexicoBrazil 1,327 200 15.07%
108 NAVA - Technology for Businesshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/nava-technology/South America & MexicoBrazil 1,328 200 15.06%
109 Oncoclínicas&Co https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupooncoclinicas/South America & MexicoBrazil 3,234 487 15.06%
110 STRATESYS https://www.linkedin.com/company/stratesys/IT & Services Spain 1,581 238 15.05%
111 GetYourGuide https://www.linkedin.com/company/getyourguide-ag/Computer SoftwareGermany 1,083 162 14.96%
112 TravelPerk https://www.linkedin.com/company/travelperk/Internet Spain 1,506 225 14.94%
113 W1 Consultoria https://www.linkedin.com/company/w1-consultoria/South America & MexicoBrazil 1,100 164 14.91%
114 KPMG Romania https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-romania/Management ConsultingRomania 1,089 162 14.88%
115 Cielo https://www.linkedin.com/company/cielo/South America & MexicoBrazil 8,181 1,217 14.88%
116 cbs Corporate Business Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cbs-corporate-business-solutions/IT & Services Germany 1,016 151 14.86%
117 Accenture DACH https://www.linkedin.com/company/accenture-dach/IT & Services Germany 4,059 603 14.86%
118 Cámara de Comercio de Bogotáhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/camaracomerbog/South America & MexicoColombia 1,760 260 14.77%
119 Ayming https://www.linkedin.com/company/ayming/Management ConsultingFrance 1,774 262 14.77%
120 Personio https://www.linkedin.com/company/personio/Computer SoftwareGermany 2,155 318 14.76%
121 KPMG Portugal https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-portugal/Management ConsultingPortugal 1,398 205 14.66%
122 Prudential do Brasil https://www.linkedin.com/company/prudentialdobrasil/South America & MexicoBrazil 1,453 213 14.66%
123 Gofore https://www.linkedin.com/company/gofore/IT & Services Finland 1,220 178 14.59%
124 Contentsquare https://www.linkedin.com/company/contentsquare/Computer SoftwareFrance 1,482 216 14.57%
125 Sebrae-SP https://www.linkedin.com/company/sebraesp/South America & MexicoBrazil 1,960 285 14.54%
126 astara https://www.linkedin.com/company/astaramobility/Internet Spain 2,079 301 14.48%
127 KPMG Poland https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-poland/Management ConsultingPoland 1,921 278 14.47%
128 V4 Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/v4companysa/South America & MexicoBrazil 4,076 589 14.45%
129 Horváth https://www.linkedin.com/company/horvathpartners/Management ConsultingGermany 1,571 227 14.45%
130 Seguros Unimed https://www.linkedin.com/company/segurosunimed/South America & MexicoBrazil 1,929 278 14.41%
131 Start People France https://www.linkedin.com/company/start-people-france/Staffing & RecruitmentFrance 1,050 151 14.38%
132 FS Fueling Sustainability https://www.linkedin.com/company/fsfuelingsustainability/South America & MexicoBrazil 1,245 179 14.38%
133 BDO Switzerland https://www.linkedin.com/company/bdo-swiss/Management ConsultingSwitzerland 1,148 165 14.37%
134 PwC Deutschland https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc-deutschland/Management ConsultingGermany 10,320 1,475 14.29%
135 Norlys https://www.linkedin.com/company/norlys-dk/Telco Denmark 2,080 297 14.28%
136 Nova https://www.linkedin.com/company/nova/Internet Spain 5,266 749 14.22%
137 AXA Group Operations https://www.linkedin.com/company/axa-group-operations/IT & Services France 2,654 377 14.20%
138 Sobha Realty https://www.linkedin.com/company/sobharealty/Dubai Real Estate 1,956 277 14.16%
139 Timenow https://www.linkedin.com/company/somostimenow/South America & MexicoBrazil 2,229 315 14.13%
140 CMS Germany https://www.linkedin.com/company/cmsdeutschland/Law & Legal Germany 1,049 148 14.11%
141 A&L Goodbody https://www.linkedin.com/company/a&l-goodbody/Law & Legal Ireland 1,021 144 14.10%
142 adesso https://www.linkedin.com/company/adesso-se/IT & Services Germany 5,405 762 14.10%
143 DOMITYS https://www.linkedin.com/company/domitys/Real Estate France 2,203 310 14.07%
144 mc2i https://www.linkedin.com/company/mc2i/IT & Services France 1,463 204 13.94%
145 Yacht https://www.linkedin.com/company/yacht/Staffing & RecruitmentNetherlands 1,593 222 13.94%
146 YER https://www.linkedin.com/company/yer/Staffing & RecruitmentNetherlands 1,609 224 13.92%
147 MAG Seguros https://www.linkedin.com/company/mag-seguros/South America & MexicoBrazil 3,426 476 13.89%
148 Acronis https://www.linkedin.com/company/acronis/Swiss HQ Switzerland 2,010 279 13.88%
149 Baker Tilly France https://www.linkedin.com/company/bakertillyfrance/Management ConsultingFrance 1,198 166 13.86%
150 IMD https://www.linkedin.com/company/imd-business-school/Swiss HQ Switzerland 1,974 273 13.83%
151 KPMG Nederland https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-nederland/Financial ServicesNetherlands 3,771 521 13.82%
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